Verolanuova 25 04 19

Ordinato per Posizione

Pos. Num.
1 17

2 922

3 208

4 282

5 440

6 254

7 203

8 241

9 204
10 491
11 727
12 29
13 723
14 317
15 540
16 200
17 76

Kl
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Pilota

BOSI Giacomo
GASPARI Nicolo®
DIOTTO Maurizio
FUMAGALLI Moreno
BRILLI Andrea

COGO Daniele
ZUCCOLO Nicolas
CONFALONIERI Luca
VOLPICELLI Edoardo
POSSI Gabriele
COLONNA Matias
FORTINI Sebastian
COLOMBO Andrea
BALDUSSI Giorgio
PANARISI Mattia
ROSSONI Marco
BONFATTI Alessandro

Galbusera Sarre srl

© MGM Timing

Robecchi

AMPIONATO REGIONALE LOMBARDIA 2019

MOTOCROSS

Classe
125
125
125
125
125
125
125
125
125
125
125
125
125
125
125
125
125

5 vy D S
RS . =

@ = MY

125 - Prove Cronometrate Gr 2

Elenco partenti

Categoria
Junior
Junior
Senior
Junior
Junior
Junior
Junior
Senior
Junior
Senior
Junior
Junior
Senior
Junior
Junior
Senior

Junior

Motoclub

Somma Lombardo
G.S.Fiamme Oro Milano
Schianno

Pippo Levati
Berbenno

Sebino

Arsago Corse

Parini

Berbenno

Mx Garda Lake
Parini

Berbenno

Arsago Corse

Giallo 23 Young
Intimiano N. Noseda
AM.C.93

Rt 973 Mx School

Esposto ore : 09:08

TAGUO LASER

autotrasporti

CORTI

@

Verolanuova, giovedi 25 aprile 2019

Reg.

LOM
LOM
LOM
LOM
LOM
LOM
LOM
LOM
LOM
LOM
LOM
LOM
CAM
LOM
LOM
LOM
LOM

Comitato
Regionale
Lombardia

O
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Moto Transp .
Yamaha 20119
Yamaha 20500
Husqvarna 20095
KTM 20125
KTM 20494
Husqgvarna 20513
KTM 20094
KTM 20498
KTM 20086
Yamaha 20505
KTM 20504
KTM 17094
KTM 20475
KTM 20100
KTM 20515
KTM 20477
KTM 20471
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